Features
Specifications
Model AXI-KB-100-3D
Keyboard Key Panel Electro Mechanical 3D
Joystick
3D, 3-Axis, Vector-solving with twisting return to center
head
Keyboard Connector Mode RS232 / RS485
Keyboard Communication Direct Mode
LCD Display 65mm X 15mm
Protocols Pelco-D / Pelco-P
Power Supply 100V~240V 50Hz / 60Hz output DC 12V / 100mA
Power Consumption 5W
Working Temperature .-10°C~55°C
Work Humidity 10% ~ 90%
Atmosphere Pressure 86kpa ~ 106kpa
Dimensions(W×H×D) 255mm X 95mm X 130mm
Weight 1KG (Appr.)
CE | FCC | RoHs
www.altroxworld.com Android App - Altrox Unique
Product casing, designs and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
» 3 Dimensional Joystick Control of PTZ Functions
» LCD Display
» Preset Position, Auto Scan, Auto Pan, Auto Tour
   & Pattern Control
» Auxiliary Functions
» On-Sreen Menu & User Operation Procedure Tips
» In-door application